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WCD III 4A

2022 Boys Swim & Dive Championships

Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.52 2019! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:33.55 2020$ WENATCHEE

AAA All-America1:33.21

AAC AA Consideration1:34.74

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 1:38.09 4AST

Idio, David SO Kwon, Logan SR

Kwon, Adam SO Funches, Sam JR

24.49 27.77 21.8024.03

AOLY2 1:41.50   34.0

Ponomarev, Tony SR Qiu, Lucas SR

Dang, Dylan JR Walker, Nicholas SR

24.34 29.25 23.5224.39

APUY3 1:42.43   32.0

Park, Jackson JR Clise, Cota FR

Taylor, Luke JR Davis, Aidan SR

27.24 28.05 21.7325.41

AMTR4 1:42.89   30.0

Spencer, Will FR Benevedes, Leo SR

Crosby Jr, Patrick SR King, Cole SR

26.37 28.37 23.0725.08

AKC5 1:43.46   28.0

Jackson, Ben JR Louie, Chris SR

Wasisco, Benjamin JR Anderson, Evan SR

27.98 25.80 23.8925.79

ATAH6 1:43.65   26.0

Nishizawa, Shaw FR Angeline, Evan FR

Simpson, Chandlor SR Bozarth, John FR

25.25 28.54 24.4925.37

AKR7 1:49.32   24.0

Munoz, Ryland SR Pettibone, Ryan SR

Tran, Nathan JR Seibel, Richard JR

27.77 30.52 23.3827.65

AKW8 1:50.22   22.0

Watkins, Kyler FR Windham, Lucas FR

Kartvelishvili, Aleksandre JR Drienyovszky, Marcus SR

28.86 29.75 23.0728.54

B - Final

ASUMN--- DQ

Canion, Thomas SO Holmes, Tylan SR

Tomsic, Dylan SR Ford, Jacob JR

30.72 32.66 27.5227.25

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.52 2019! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:33.55 2020$ WENATCHEE

AAA All-America1:33.21

AAC AA Consideration1:34.74

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACURT1 1:40.08

Idio, David SO Kwon, Adam SO

Funches, Sam JR Kwon, Logan SR

24.90 29.22 22.2223.74

AOLY2 1:42.26

Ponomarev, Tony SR Qiu, Lucas SR

Dang, Dylan JR Walker, Nicholas SR

AMTR3 1:42.82

Spencer, Will FR Benevedes, Leo SR

Crosby Jr, Patrick SR King, Cole SR

ATAH4 1:42.87

Nishizawa, Shaw FR Angeline, Evan FR

Simpson, Chandlor SR Bozarth, John FR

25.40 28.41 24.0225.04

APUY5 1:44.33

Park, Jackson JR Clise, Cota FR

Taylor, Luke JR Davis, Aidan SR

27.64 28.52 22.0926.08

AKC6 1:44.64

Jackson, Ben JR Louie, Chris SR

Wasisco, Benjamin JR Anderson, Evan SR

AKR7 1:48.28

Munoz, Ryland SR Pettibone, Ryan SR

Tran, Nathan JR Seibel, Richard JR

AKW8 1:55.61

Watkins, Kyler FR Goraya, Gurnaj FR

Kartvelishvili, Aleksandre JR Osborn, Walker SO

29.36 32.74 24.8428.67

ASUMN9 1:56.82

Canion, Thomas SO Holmes, Tylan SR

Crowley, Walsh SO Tomsic, Dylan SR

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:39.75 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian - BREM

AAA All-America1:38.40

AAC AA Consideration1:40.13

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT SRKeough, Patrick1 1:42.02 4AST

23.99 25.98 25.5926.46

PUY SRDavis, Aidan2 1:43.95 4AST

24.34 26.32 26.6726.62

CURT SOKwon, Adam3 1:44.50 4AST

24.56 26.34 26.8426.76

KC JRJackson, Ben4 1:49.55   15.0

25.25 27.27 28.5928.44

CURT SORollosson, Jackson5 1:51.48   14.0

25.36 27.82 29.4428.86

TAH FRButcher, Jackson6 1:51.57   13.0

26.18 28.24 28.2628.89

PUY JRTaylor, Luke7 1:54.81   12.0

27.10 29.76 28.2429.71

OLY JRChristenson, Graham8 1:55.72   11.0

26.24 28.50 30.6430.34

B - Final

KW SRDrienyovszky, Marcus9 1:53.87   9.0

26.44 29.75 27.4030.28

OLY SOHermann, Scott10 1:54.29   7.0

26.03 28.91 29.1130.24

KW FRWindham, Lucas11 1:55.53   6.0

26.68 29.69 28.6930.47

CURT JRFenberg, Tucker12 1:56.63   5.0

26.92 29.81 29.4430.46

OLY SRBurrows, Roman13 1:58.13   4.0

26.38 28.91 31.9430.90

ROG SROwen, Trevor14 2:00.38   3.0

27.59 30.04 31.0031.75

MTR JRMarek, Riley15 2:01.82   2.0

27.43 30.91 31.5431.94

SUMN SOCrowley, Walsh16 2:01.95   1.0

27.44 30.14 32.2332.14

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:39.75 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian - BREM

AAA All-America1:38.40

AAC AA Consideration1:40.13

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUY SRDavis, Aidan1 1:45.43 4AST

CURT SOKwon, Adam2 1:46.65 4AST

25.19 27.82 26.4527.19

CURT SRKeough, Patrick3 1:46.74 4AST

24.13 27.62 27.3127.68

KC JRJackson, Ben4 1:50.37

TAH FRButcher, Jackson5 1:52.72

25.59 28.79 29.0029.34

CURT SORollosson, Jackson6 1:53.78

PUY JRTaylor, Luke7 1:54.26

26.72 29.68 28.4729.39

OLY JRChristenson, Graham8 1:54.49

26.23 28.43 30.2429.59

KW SRDrienyovszky, Marcus9 1:55.34

24.98 29.68 29.8130.87

OLY SOHermann, Scott10 1:55.50

KW FRWindham, Lucas11 1:56.63

26.01 29.67 30.3030.65

OLY SRBurrows, Roman12 1:57.03

CURT JRFenberg, Tucker13 1:59.07
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Preliminaries ...   (#402  Men 200 Yard Free)

SUMN SOCrowley, Walsh14 2:00.53

26.93 30.28 31.9331.39

ROG SROwen, Trevor15 2:00.81

MTR JRMarek, Riley16 2:02.57

26.59 30.61 32.8832.49

KR SOGoldsmith, Nolan17 2:03.18

27.73 31.02 31.5532.88

OLY SRMoen, Jacob18 2:03.49

27.24 31.61 32.3232.32

PUY SRStachofsky, Nate19 2:03.75

26.41 30.52 34.6632.16

KW JRJamieson, Daniel20 2:06.62

TAH SOWalker, Nolan21 2:06.97

27.45 31.96 33.0134.55

PUY FRBarker, Ethan22 2:07.43

27.50 32.12 33.1834.63

DECA JRRaileanu, George23 2:27.50

ER SRBoles, Cooper24 2:35.20

MTR FRGriffith, Joshua--- SCR

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.84 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 1:48.36 2017$ Jonathan Cook - LAKE

AAA All-America1:49.57

AAC AA Consideration1:51.57

4AST 4A WA State Champs2:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLY SRPonomarev, Tony1 1:54.83 4AST

24.95 27.23 28.1934.46

CURT SRKwon, Logan2 1:56.12 4AST

25.98 29.26 26.9633.92

CURT SRKwon, Eric3 1:58.00 4AST

25.63 30.02 27.2035.15

PUY FRClise, Cota4 1:58.35 4AST

26.59 31.62 27.3732.77

TAH FRAngeline, Evan5 1:59.93 4AST

26.83 31.26 28.1133.73

MTR FRSpencer, Will6 2:00.10   13.0

26.80 29.93 28.5634.81

MTR SRBenevedes, Leo7 2:02.02   12.0

26.51 32.96 28.8233.73

CURT SRCosme, Nolan8 2:04.14   11.0

27.72 31.24 29.0936.09

B - Final

TAH SOPrice, Zach9 2:07.55   9.0

29.37 31.25 29.9337.00

CURT FRBemis, Trenton10 2:07.58   7.0

26.88 32.12 31.1437.44

PUY SRSantos, Garett11 2:10.00   6.0

26.95 33.78 30.5938.68

MTR JRGibbs, Mason12 2:10.73   5.0

26.26 33.45 33.1137.91

TAH FRGrewal, Shahbaz13 2:11.49   4.0

27.98 31.60 27.8544.06

OLY FRJones, Matthew14 2:12.20   3.0

27.61 35.05 30.4339.11

TAH FRBozarth, John15 2:16.92   2.0

28.37 35.57 32.2540.73

ROG SOAnselmi, Parker16 2:16.96   1.0

30.51 33.79 32.1040.56

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.84 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 1:48.36 2017$ Jonathan Cook - LAKE

AAA All-America1:49.57

AAC AA Consideration1:51.57

4AST 4A WA State Champs2:00.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT SRKwon, Logan1 1:57.67 4AST

25.97 30.05 27.6633.99

OLY SRPonomarev, Tony2 1:58.43 4AST

25.87 29.47 28.0935.00

CURT SRKwon, Eric3 1:59.71 4AST

26.08 31.16 26.5135.96

TAH FRAngeline, Evan4 1:59.95 4AST

26.78 31.33 27.6934.15

MTR SRBenevedes, Leo5 2:02.74

26.71 33.11 28.2034.72

PUY FRClise, Cota6 2:02.94

26.90 32.00 28.9135.13

MTR FRSpencer, Will7 2:03.18

26.86 30.73 29.5736.02

CURT SRCosme, Nolan8 2:04.95

26.86 32.15 29.9336.01

TAH SOPrice, Zach9 2:08.68

29.60 31.93 29.2137.94

CURT FRBemis, Trenton10 2:09.94

27.91 33.12 31.0837.83

TAH FRGrewal, Shahbaz11 2:10.97

MTR JRGibbs, Mason12 2:11.37

PUY SRSantos, Garett13 2:11.47

27.53 33.97 30.0139.96

OLY FRJones, Matthew14 2:14.08

28.57 35.63 30.6439.24

ROG SOAnselmi, Parker15 2:15.52

30.61 34.83 31.1638.92

TAH FRBozarth, John16 2:16.45

OLY SRQiu, Lucas17 2:16.83

27.96 35.22 34.6938.96

OLY FRSong, Jonah18 2:20.93

29.49 37.27 34.0540.12

KC SOBrockenbrough, Chase19 2:25.19

31.51 37.22 32.9443.52

KC JRO'Connor, Benjamin20 2:30.31

30.48 37.73 36.4745.63

MTR FRHoppenrath, Wolfgang21 2:31.80

28.89 37.29 34.1251.50

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.97 2008! Cole Scarbrough - MT TAH

4A State Rec: 19.81 2020$ Matthew King - GP

AAA All-America20.54

AAC AA Consideration20.91

4AST 4A WA State Champs22.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT SOYoung, Tolu1 21.72 4AST

KC SRLouie, Chris2 22.16 4AST

CURT SOIdio, David3 22.19 4AST

CURT JRFunches, Sam4 22.58   15.0

CURT JRShirk, Piers5 23.02   14.0

MTR SRKing, Cole6 23.41   13.0

MTR SOWalkins, Amre7 23.48   12.0

KR SRMunoz, Ryland8 23.55   11.0

B - Final

OLY JRDang, Dylan9 23.62   9.0

FW SOLo, Brandon10 24.06   7.0

TAH SRSimpson, Chandlor11 24.35   6.0

ROG JRTriebold, Wyatt12 24.42   5.0

ER SODahl, Caden13 24.47   4.0

KC SRAnderson, Evan14 24.48   3.0

OLY SRSkjervold, Samuel15 24.65   2.0

DECA SRChoe, Jean16 24.81   1.0

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.97 2008! Cole Scarbrough - MT TAH

4A State Rec: 19.81 2020$ Matthew King - GP

AAA All-America20.54

AAC AA Consideration20.91

4AST 4A WA State Champs22.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT SOYoung, Tolu1 21.82 4AST

KC SRLouie, Chris2 22.07 4AST

CURT SOIdio, David3 22.44

CURT JRFunches, Sam4 22.56

CURT JRShirk, Piers5 22.92

MTR SRKing, Cole6 23.25

KR SRMunoz, Ryland7 23.33

MTR SOWalkins, Amre8 23.47

FW SOLo, Brandon9 23.48

TAH SRSimpson, Chandlor10 23.96

OLY JRDang, Dylan11 23.97

KC SRAnderson, Evan12 24.16

ROG JRTriebold, Wyatt*13 24.38

ER SODahl, Caden*13 24.38

OLY SRSkjervold, Samuel15 24.53

DECA SRChoe, Jean16 24.55

OLY SREricson, Ryan17 24.58

MTR SOAnderson, Reid18 24.81

SK JRSaleh, Ahmed19 24.84

PUY SRBurditt, Bryant20 25.16
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Preliminaries ...   (#404  Men 50 Yard Free)

TAH SRDe Guzman, Ayden21 25.53

SUMN SRTomsic, Dylan22 25.56

SK SRSmith, Cole--- DQ

OLY SRWalker, Nicholas--- DQ

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 591.70 2001! Kellen Harkness - PUYA

4A State Rec: 509.10 2002$ Chris Dalman - AUB

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MTR JRVlases, Luke1 311.20   20.0

TAH FRReagan, Maxx2 304.55   17.0

KC JRLeonardo, Ben3 281.65   16.0

SK FRWarner, Karter4 279.25   15.0

ROG SRSawicki, Gabriel5 246.55   14.0

KC SOAraucto, Ronin6 245.70   13.0

KR JRJohnson, Samuel7 241.85   12.0

SK FRWilson, Ronan8 232.25   11.0

ROG SRCortinas, Kyler9 203.65   9.0

MTR FRGriffith, Landon10 189.60   7.0

SK SRLyons, Matt11 177.35   6.0

ROG JRColeman, Thomas12 143.75   5.0

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 591.70 2001! Kellen Harkness - PUYA

4A State Rec: 509.10 2002$ Chris Dalman - AUB

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

TAH FRReagan, Maxx1 230.25

MTR JRVlases, Luke2 221.75

KC JRLeonardo, Ben3 209.65

SK FRWarner, Karter4 199.65

KC SOAraucto, Ronin5 184.00

SK FRWilson, Ronan6 174.50

ROG SRSawicki, Gabriel7 173.20

KR JRJohnson, Samuel8 167.05

ROG SRCortinas, Kyler9 157.65

MTR FRGriffith, Landon10 143.55

SK SRLyons, Matt11 126.85

ROG JRColeman, Thomas12 121.55

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 591.70 2001! Kellen Harkness - PUYA

4A State Rec: 509.10 2002$ Chris Dalman - AUB

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

TAH FRReagan, Maxx1 154.30

MTR JRVlases, Luke2 137.10

KC JRLeonardo, Ben3 132.65

SK FRWarner, Karter4 132.10

KC SOAraucto, Ronin5 126.05

KR JRJohnson, Samuel6 108.50

ROG SRSawicki, Gabriel7 107.25

SK FRWilson, Ronan8 106.65

ROG SRCortinas, Kyler9 102.40

MTR FRGriffith, Landon10 92.25

SK SRLyons, Matt11 71.80

ROG JRColeman, Thomas12 71.65

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.94 2020! Patrick Keough - CURT

4A State Rec: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts - RICH

AAA All-America48.92

AAC AA Consideration49.95

4AST 4A WA State Champs52.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT SRKeough, Patrick1 48.64! AAA

23.06 25.58

SUMN SOWilson, Tanner2 51.76 4AST

24.08 27.68

TAH FRNishizawa, Shaw3 53.20   16.0

25.02 28.18

OLY SOEussen, Lucas4 53.65   15.0

25.23 28.42

KW SRDrienyovszky, Marcus5 54.12   14.0

24.71 29.41

OLY JRDang, Dylan6 54.96   13.0

25.39 29.57

MTR SRCrosby Jr, Patrick7 56.02   12.0

26.35 29.67

FW SOLo, Brandon8 58.15   11.0

26.39 31.76

B - Final

MTR FRSpencer, Will9 55.57   9.0

26.22 29.35

PUY SRSantos, Garett10 57.61   7.0

27.23 30.38

PUY JRTaylor, Luke11 57.74   6.0

27.17 30.57

TAH SRSimpson, Chandlor12 58.13   5.0

26.12 32.01

PUY JRPark, Jackson13 58.20   4.0

27.04 31.16

OLY SRSkjervold, Samuel14 58.73   3.0

27.01 31.72

KC JRWasisco, Benjamin15 59.46   2.0

27.07 32.39

KC SOBrockenbrough, Chase16 1:00.63   1.0

27.82 32.81

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.94 2020! Patrick Keough - CURT

4A State Rec: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts - RICH

AAA All-America48.92

AAC AA Consideration49.95

4AST 4A WA State Champs52.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT SRKeough, Patrick1 49.91 AAC

23.32 26.59

SUMN SOWilson, Tanner2 51.91 4AST

23.97 27.94

OLY SOEussen, Lucas3 53.67

25.23 28.44

TAH FRNishizawa, Shaw4 53.90

KW SRDrienyovszky, Marcus5 54.09

24.92 29.17

OLY JRDang, Dylan6 54.77

25.20 29.57

FW SOLo, Brandon7 55.66

MTR SRCrosby Jr, Patrick8 55.82

MTR FRSpencer, Will9 56.14

26.01 30.13

PUY JRTaylor, Luke10 56.83

26.32 30.51

TAH SRSimpson, Chandlor11 56.95

PUY SRSantos, Garett12 57.59

26.92 30.67

PUY JRPark, Jackson13 58.50

26.64 31.86

KC SOBrockenbrough, Chase14 58.82

KC JRWasisco, Benjamin15 59.19

OLY SRSkjervold, Samuel16 59.36

27.53 31.83

MTR FRSchwab, Odin17 1:00.15

27.03 33.12

CURT FRSerafimovici, Dmitriy18 1:00.90

28.21 32.69

OLY SREricson, Ryan19 1:01.96

28.79 33.17

MTR SRHoppenrath, Chance20 1:02.00

28.10 33.90

CURT FRWolfe, Grayson21 1:02.14

28.70 33.44

KR JRTran, Nathan22 1:02.34

28.71 33.63

TAH SOWalker, Nolan23 1:02.94

CURT JREllsworth-Lowe, Dylan24 1:03.87

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.81 2005! Ryan Verlotti - STAD

4A State Rec: 43.24 2020$ Matthew King - GP

AAA All-America44.95

AAC AA Consideration45.73

4AST 4A WA State Champs49.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT SOYoung, Tolu1 47.96 4AST

23.41 24.55

KC JRJackson, Ben2 49.64   17.0

23.78 25.86

CURT JRFunches, Sam3 49.74   16.0

24.12 25.62

CURT JRShirk, Piers4 51.65   15.0

24.18 27.47
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A - Final ...   (#407  Men 100 Yard Free)

MTR SRKing, Cole5 52.04   14.0

24.88 27.16

CURT SRBateman, Preston6 52.08   13.0

24.43 27.65

KC SRAnderson, Evan7 53.67   12.0

25.19 28.48

ROG SRUzunoe-Chin, Matthew8 54.24   11.0

25.55 28.69

B - Final

OLY JRNiles, Noa9 54.70   9.0

25.40 29.30

KW SOOsborn, Walker10 54.75   7.0

26.05 28.70

OLY SRWalker, Nicholas11 54.82   6.0

25.85 28.97

OLY FRWickoren, Garrett12 54.98   5.0

26.23 28.75

ER SODahl, Caden13 55.29   4.0

26.82 28.47

PUY SRBurditt, Bryant14 56.14   3.0

26.16 29.98

TAH SRSullivan, Jackson15 56.65   2.0

26.46 30.19

OLY SORinehart, Liam16 56.74   1.0

27.43 29.31

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.81 2005! Ryan Verlotti - STAD

4A State Rec: 43.24 2020$ Matthew King - GP

AAA All-America44.95

AAC AA Consideration45.73

4AST 4A WA State Champs49.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT SOYoung, Tolu1 48.33 4AST

23.25 25.08

KC JRJackson, Ben2 49.64

23.80 25.84

CURT JRFunches, Sam3 49.65

23.95 25.70

CURT JRShirk, Piers4 50.99

23.83 27.16

CURT SRBateman, Preston5 51.48

24.39 27.09

MTR SRKing, Cole6 52.26

24.86 27.40

KC SRAnderson, Evan7 52.82

24.65 28.17

ROG SRUzunoe-Chin, Matthew8 53.05

25.28 27.77

OLY SRWalker, Nicholas9 54.06

25.51 28.55

OLY FRWickoren, Garrett10 54.62

26.06 28.56

KW SOOsborn, Walker11 55.37

26.50 28.87

TAH SRSullivan, Jackson12 55.41

25.96 29.45

OLY JRNiles, Noa*13 55.65

25.43 30.22

PUY SRBurditt, Bryant*13 55.65

26.44 29.21

ER SODahl, Caden15 55.77

26.51 29.26

OLY SORinehart, Liam16 55.98

27.19 28.79

SK JRSaleh, Ahmed17 56.13

27.08 29.05

KR SRPettibone, Ryan18 56.58

27.25 29.33

ROG SOVan Liew, Nathanael19 57.02

26.84 30.18

SK SRSmith, Cole20 57.32

26.60 30.72

KR SOGoldsmith, Nolan21 58.05

27.38 30.67

SUMN SOCanion, Thomas22 58.28

27.40 30.88

TAH SRDe Guzman, Ayden23 58.29

26.90 31.39

KC SOMunar, Daniel24 58.60

28.12 30.48

MTR SOAnderson, Reid--- SCR

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:33.84 2018! Alexander Wright - OLY

4A State Rec: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver - SAMM

AAA All-America4:28.38

AAC AA Consideration4:33.10

4AST 4A WA State Champs4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUY SRDavis, Aidan1 4:42.11 4AST

25.04 27.48 28.2927.75

28.48 28.63 29.33 29.34

29.38 28.39

DECA SRSpringer, Jack2 4:45.08 4AST

24.93 27.23 28.1927.75

28.74 29.15 29.55 29.76

29.90 29.88

CURT SOKwon, Adam3 4:48.76 4AST

25.71 28.37 29.4728.84

29.78 29.53 29.90 29.94

29.80 27.42

CURT SRKwon, Eric4 4:51.47 4AST

25.71 27.81 29.4628.93

29.46 29.91 30.11 30.38

30.36 29.34

TAH FRAngeline, Evan5 4:56.67   14.0

26.05 28.95 30.2130.00

30.64 30.92 30.46 30.54

30.04 28.86

MTR SRBenevedes, Leo6 4:59.17   13.0

25.70 29.27 30.6729.80

30.38 30.85 30.94 30.89

31.15 29.52

TAH FRButcher, Jackson7 5:05.50   12.0

27.02 30.09 30.6231.20

31.51 31.68 31.84 31.56

31.15 28.83

OLY SOEussen, Lucas8 5:06.39   11.0

26.70 29.18 31.1730.51

31.71 31.66 31.91 32.28

31.67 29.60

B - Final

KW FRWindham, Lucas9 5:12.22   9.0

28.00 31.23 31.3932.05

31.44 31.82 32.14 32.28

31.88 29.99

OLY JRChristenson, Graham10 5:12.51   7.0

27.67 30.54 32.3531.61

32.10 32.53 32.46 32.12

31.40 29.73

ER SRRohrbach, Austin11 5:14.21   6.0

28.23 30.63 32.3531.20

32.31 31.91 32.31 32.44

32.26 30.57

CURT FRSerafimovici, Dmitriy12 5:16.67   5.0

27.73 30.97 32.0331.41

32.30 32.53 33.06 32.83

32.55 31.26

OLY FRJones, Matthew13 5:18.79   4.0

28.12 31.61 32.3432.28

32.10 32.58 32.73 32.14

31.82 33.07

ROG JRTriebold, Wyatt14 5:27.09   3.0

28.84 30.77 34.2032.60

34.85 34.10 34.27 33.34

32.73 31.39

CURT JRMcCune, Julian15 5:29.27   2.0

27.57 30.50 32.4231.64

33.71 34.04 34.76 35.28

35.31 34.04

OLY SRMoen, Jacob16 5:29.41   1.0

29.05 31.88 33.6933.04

33.94 34.00 33.92 33.74

33.62 32.53
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#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:33.84 2018! Alexander Wright - OLY

4A State Rec: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver - SAMM

AAA All-America4:28.38

AAC AA Consideration4:33.10

4AST 4A WA State Champs4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUY SRDavis, Aidan1 4:45.88 4AST

25.28 28.07 29.0628.56

29.28 29.13 29.29 29.51

29.33 28.37

MTR SRBenevedes, Leo2 4:52.59 4AST

25.95 29.23 29.9129.48

29.78 29.85 29.84 29.73

30.36 28.46

CURT SOKwon, Adam3 4:53.31 4AST

25.61 29.18 29.8830.27

30.23 29.45 30.10 29.70

29.96 28.93

DECA SRSpringer, Jack4 4:55.75

26.32 28.44 29.5529.16

29.59 29.79 30.24 30.58

31.18 30.90

TAH FRAngeline, Evan5 4:57.95

26.04 29.30 30.4030.00

30.62 30.73 30.68 30.89

30.13 29.16

CURT SRKwon, Eric6 4:58.03

26.67 29.50 30.0329.81

29.94 30.21 30.34 30.79

30.40 30.34

TAH FRButcher, Jackson7 5:03.25

27.29 30.23 30.9530.63

31.33 31.19 31.47 31.18

30.82 28.16

OLY SOEussen, Lucas8 5:03.73

26.86 29.46 31.1030.32

31.34 31.37 31.27 31.28

31.19 29.54

OLY FRJones, Matthew9 5:15.46

28.26 31.50 32.2632.04

32.57 32.32 32.73 31.67

31.70 30.41

OLY JRChristenson, Graham10 5:15.83

27.12 30.01 32.0631.85

33.03 33.02 32.53 32.80

32.71 30.70

KW FRWindham, Lucas11 5:19.42

27.55 31.11 32.8131.63

32.82 32.34 32.66 33.87

33.12 31.51

ER SRRohrbach, Austin12 5:20.91

28.62 30.95 32.9231.92

33.21 33.05 33.23 33.30

31.86 31.85

CURT FRSerafimovici, Dmitriy13 5:23.22

28.34 31.57 32.8032.28

33.02 33.16 33.32 33.74

33.10 31.89

OLY SRMoen, Jacob14 5:29.46

28.95 31.95 33.2432.64

34.07 34.43 33.96 33.72

33.68 32.82

CURT JRMcCune, Julian15 5:29.69

26.64 30.09 33.4431.82

33.74 34.56 34.74 34.97

35.43 34.26

ROG JRTriebold, Wyatt16 5:30.92

26.54 31.19 34.9233.26

35.22 34.70 33.69 34.48

33.94 32.98

PUY FRThompson, Wade17 5:34.94

28.96 31.89 36.3233.95

34.74 34.76 34.48 34.65

34.42 30.77

KW JRJamieson, Daniel18 5:50.14

28.72 33.33 36.6035.81

36.65 35.91 37.27 36.99

37.16 31.70

ROG SROwen, Trevor19 5:57.30

31.75 36.68 36.6936.57

37.03 37.28 37.19 36.69

35.94 31.48

TAH SOWangeman, Bryce20 5:57.76

30.05 34.49 36.8135.92

36.18 36.79 37.22 38.19

36.73 35.38

PUY SRStachofsky, Nate21 6:03.89

30.19 33.89 36.0636.70

37.06 36.42 37.54 39.03

39.09 37.91

TAH JRConley, Ben22 6:14.53

29.38 34.56 37.5437.25

37.35 39.04 39.64 40.08

41.18 38.51

ER SOManning, Noah23 6:15.21

ROG SOReeves, Nathan24 6:20.25

MTR SRJohnsen, Matt--- SCR

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:27.96 2019! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:25.53 2020$ KAMIAK

AAA All-America1:24.80

AAC AA Consideration1:25.86

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:30.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 1:25.83! AAC

Young, Tolu SO Kwon, Eric SR

Idio, David SO Keough, Patrick SR

21.47 22.12 20.3021.94

AOLY2 1:34.14   34.0

Dang, Dylan JR Skjervold, Samuel SR

Walker, Nicholas SR Eussen, Lucas SO

23.66 23.83 23.0723.58

AMTR3 1:34.67   32.0

Hoppenrath, Chance SR Marek, Riley JR

Gibbs, Mason JR Walkins, Amre SO

24.57 23.26 23.0823.76

AKC4 1:35.78   30.0

Jackson, Ben JR Wasisco, Benjamin JR

Anderson, Evan SR Louie, Chris SR

23.20 25.65 22.2624.67

ATAH5 1:36.60   28.0

Price, Zach SO Grewal, Shahbaz FR

Bozarth, John FR Butcher, Jackson FR

24.70 23.68 23.8724.35

APUY6 1:38.76   26.0

Coats, Ben SR Ramos, Marcus JR

Burditt, Bryant SR Santos, Garett SR

25.71 24.70 23.6624.69

AROG7 1:40.48   24.0

Triebold, Wyatt JR Anselmi, Parker SO

Owen, Trevor SR Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SR

24.91 24.92 24.7225.93

AKW8 1:41.15   22.0

Osborn, Walker SO Goraya, Gurnaj FR

Jamieson, Daniel JR Kartvelishvili, Aleksandre JR

25.24 25.58 25.9024.43

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:27.96 2019! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:25.53 2020$ KAMIAK

AAA All-America1:24.80

AAC AA Consideration1:25.86

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:30.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACURT1 1:31.21

Shirk, Piers JR Funches, Sam JR

Idio, David SO Kwon, Eric SR

23.67 22.29 22.3722.88
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Preliminaries ...   (#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

AOLY2 1:35.15

Dang, Dylan JR Skjervold, Samuel SR

Walker, Nicholas SR Eussen, Lucas SO

23.89 24.33 23.0423.89

AKC3 1:36.00

Jackson, Ben JR Wasisco, Benjamin JR

Anderson, Evan SR Louie, Chris SR

23.36 25.69 22.2424.71

AMTR4 1:36.81

Hoppenrath, Chance SR Anderson, Reid SO

Gibbs, Mason JR Walkins, Amre SO

24.67 24.59 23.3424.21

APUY5 1:40.09

Coats, Ben SR Ramos, Marcus JR

Burditt, Bryant SR Santos, Garett SR

25.92 25.84 23.7624.57

ATAH6 1:40.14

Bozarth, John FR De Guzman, Ayden SR

Grewal, Shahbaz FR Butcher, Jackson FR

26.19 25.82 23.9224.21

AROG7 1:43.51

Anselmi, Parker SO Triebold, Wyatt JR

Owen, Trevor SR Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SR

26.06 25.10 25.7426.61

AKW8 1:53.23

Rockas, Nathan JR Kartvelishvili, Aleksandre JR

Lee, Benjamin JR Huynh, Simon JR

29.27 25.98 28.5129.47

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.69 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson - FW

AAA All-America49.38

AAC AA Consideration50.37

4AST 4A WA State Champs54.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLY SRPonomarev, Tony1 51.03 4AST

24.92 26.11

CURT SOIdio, David2 52.67 4AST

25.63 27.04

DECA SRSpringer, Jack3 52.97 4AST

25.60 27.37

CURT SRKwon, Logan4 53.47 4AST

26.26 27.21

TAH FRNishizawa, Shaw5 54.08 4AST

26.13 27.95

MTR FRSchwab, Odin6 57.40   13.0

27.18 30.22

TAH FRGrewal, Shahbaz7 59.00   12.0

28.98 30.02

TAH SOPrice, Zach8 59.30   11.0

29.52 29.78

B - Final

CURT JRLee, Eungeol9 58.93   9.0

28.55 30.38

CURT SORollosson, Jackson10 59.22   7.0

28.66 30.56

PUY JRPark, Jackson11 59.35   6.0

28.29 31.06

OLY JRNiles, Noa12 1:00.39   5.0

28.56 31.83

ROG SOAnselmi, Parker13 1:01.40   4.0

30.66 30.74

OLY SRBurrows, Roman14 1:01.78   3.0

30.01 31.77

PUY SRPunsalan, Bryden15 1:02.85   2.0

30.44 32.41

PUY FRBarker, Ethan16 1:02.89   1.0

29.80 33.09

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.69 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson - FW

AAA All-America49.38

AAC AA Consideration50.37

4AST 4A WA State Champs54.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OLY SRPonomarev, Tony1 52.31 4AST

25.49 26.82

DECA SRSpringer, Jack2 53.80 4AST

26.01 27.79

CURT SOIdio, David3 54.42 4AST

26.39 28.03

TAH FRNishizawa, Shaw4 55.08

26.64 28.44

CURT SRKwon, Logan5 55.51

26.83 28.68

TAH FRGrewal, Shahbaz6 58.47

28.97 29.50

MTR FRSchwab, Odin7 59.16

28.47 30.69

TAH SOPrice, Zach8 59.32

29.75 29.57

CURT JRLee, Eungeol9 59.50

28.97 30.53

CURT SORollosson, Jackson10 1:00.21

29.00 31.21

PUY JRPark, Jackson11 1:00.36

28.93 31.43

OLY JRNiles, Noa12 1:01.02

29.47 31.55

PUY FRBarker, Ethan13 1:01.51

29.46 32.05

OLY SRBurrows, Roman14 1:01.84

30.54 31.30

ROG SOAnselmi, Parker15 1:01.85

30.54 31.31

PUY SRPunsalan, Bryden16 1:01.93

30.18 31.75

KR SRMunoz, Ryland17 1:02.16

29.12 33.04

KC SOLeVander, Daniel18 1:03.61

30.13 33.48

KR JRTran, Nathan19 1:03.69

30.37 33.32

MTR JRMarek, Riley20 1:03.90

30.72 33.18

SUMN SOCrowley, Walsh21 1:04.29

30.45 33.84

SUMN SRTomsic, Dylan22 1:04.54

31.10 33.44

KW FRWatkins, Kyler23 1:04.85

30.91 33.94

ER SRBoles, Cooper24 1:08.11

32.98 35.13

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 54.10 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang - HAZ

AAA All-America55.84

AAC AA Consideration56.98

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:00.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KC SRLouie, Chris1 57.15 4AST

SUMN SOWilson, Tanner2 59.88 4AST

PUY FRClise, Cota3 1:00.00 4AST

MTR SRCrosby Jr, Patrick4 1:02.25   15.0

OLY SOHermann, Scott5 1:04.78   14.0

CURT FRBemis, Trenton6 1:04.81   13.0

CURT SRCosme, Nolan7 1:05.51   12.0

KR SRPettibone, Ryan8 1:06.64   11.0

B - Final

ER SRRohrbach, Austin9 1:05.59   9.0

31.18 34.41

MTR JRGibbs, Mason10 1:05.62   7.0

30.61 35.01

OLY SRQiu, Lucas11 1:05.80   6.0

29.86 35.94

OLY JRHuynh, Huy12 1:06.31   5.0

31.71 34.60

OLY FRSong, Jonah13 1:06.87   4.0

32.37 34.50

ROG SRUzunoe-Chin, Matthew14 1:08.18   3.0

32.20 35.98

CURT JRBoltz, Carter15 1:08.79   2.0

31.28 37.51

TAH SRSullivan, Jackson16 1:09.58   1.0

32.21 37.37
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#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 54.10 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang - HAZ

AAA All-America55.84

AAC AA Consideration56.98

4AST 4A WA State Champs1:00.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KC SRLouie, Chris1 57.77 4AST

26.97 30.80

SUMN SOWilson, Tanner2 1:00.13 4AST

28.74 31.39

PUY FRClise, Cota3 1:00.41

28.97 31.44

MTR SRCrosby Jr, Patrick4 1:01.50

29.19 32.31

CURT SRCosme, Nolan5 1:04.44

30.46 33.98

OLY SOHermann, Scott6 1:05.20

30.58 34.62

CURT FRBemis, Trenton7 1:05.37

30.94 34.43

KR SRPettibone, Ryan8 1:06.69

31.35 35.34

OLY FRSong, Jonah9 1:06.77

31.57 35.20

MTR JRGibbs, Mason10 1:06.90

31.26 35.64

ER SRRohrbach, Austin11 1:07.38

32.17 35.21

CURT JRBoltz, Carter12 1:07.78

31.43 36.35

OLY JRHuynh, Huy13 1:07.89

31.78 36.11

OLY SRQiu, Lucas14 1:07.99

30.87 37.12

ROG SRUzunoe-Chin, Matthew15 1:08.09

32.76 35.33

TAH SRSullivan, Jackson16 1:08.82

31.59 37.23

TAH FRBozarth, John17 1:09.31

32.85 36.46

CURT JRNguyen, Matthew18 1:10.15

32.17 37.98

KR SRTharp, Julian19 1:10.96

33.30 37.66

ER SRHrivnak, Cole20 1:12.10

34.11 37.99

SUMN SRHolmes, Tylan21 1:12.29

33.45 38.84

KW FRGoraya, Gurnaj22 1:14.34

33.91 40.43

ER SORoy, Hayden23 1:14.79

34.26 40.53

KR SORyan, Jack24 1:15.08

34.76 40.32

MTR SRJohnsen, Matt--- SCR

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:13.26 1987! HENRY FOSS

4A State Rec: 3:07.06 1983$ WILSON

AAA All-America3:06.28

AAC AA Consideration3:09.26

4AST 4A WA State Champs3:21.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 3:08.86! AAC

Young, Tolu SO Kwon, Logan SR

Kwon, Eric SR Keough, Patrick SR

22.68 46.98 47.4722.42

23.10 49.03 21.65 45.38

APUY2 3:22.49   34.0

Taylor, Luke JR Park, Jackson JR

Davis, Aidan SR Clise, Cota FR

25.47 52.83 52.5424.65

22.44 47.99 23.97 49.13

AOLY3 3:24.12   32.0

Eussen, Lucas SO Christenson, Graham JR

Ponomarev, Tony SR Hermann, Scott SO

25.59 52.08 52.8325.33

23.34 47.83 24.61 51.38

ATAH4 3:25.10   30.0

Angeline, Evan FR Butcher, Jackson FR

Grewal, Shahbaz FR Nishizawa, Shaw FR

24.76 51.29 52.8525.28

25.02 52.01 23.46 48.95

AMTR5 3:25.83   28.0

Spencer, Will FR King, Cole SR

Crosby Jr, Patrick SR Benevedes, Leo SR

24.95 52.45 51.5323.92

24.59 51.82 23.81 50.03

AKW6 3:28.90   26.0

Windham, Lucas FR Watkins, Kyler FR

Osborn, Walker SO Drienyovszky, Marcus SR

25.66 53.33 51.3823.32

25.34 53.91 23.45 50.28

AKR7 3:39.03   24.0

Tran, Nathan JR Goldsmith, Nolan SO

Seibel, Richard JR Munoz, Ryland SR

26.05 55.25 56.1626.11

24.37 53.42 24.45 54.20

ASUMN8 3:42.16   22.0

Holmes, Tylan SR Canion, Thomas SO

Crowley, Walsh SO Wilson, Tanner SO

27.06 58.94 58.0126.80

26.54 55.74 23.33 49.47

B - Final

ASK9 3:47.00   18.0

Saleh, Ahmed JR Bidus, Christopher

Stivers, Sam SR Smith, Cole SR

26.18 56.93 55.8525.77

26.75 58.81 25.89 55.41

AKC10 3:50.31   14.0

LeVander, Daniel SO Wasisco, Benjamin JR

Munar, Daniel SO O'Connor, Benjamin JR

27.22 57.91 56.9926.65

26.91 57.44 26.26 57.97

AER11 3:52.48   12.0

Findlay, Cole SR Boles, Cooper SR

Hrivnak, Cole SR Kipp, Noah JR

27.91 58.35 58.5727.41

26.40 57.76 27.33 57.80

AROG12 3:53.27   10.0

Owen, Trevor SR Gommi, Andrew SR

McKnight, Wilson SR Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SR

26.64 55.06 1:03.1928.84

28.07 59.98 26.13 55.04

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:13.26 1987! HENRY FOSS

4A State Rec: 3:07.06 1983$ WILSON

AAA All-America3:06.28

AAC AA Consideration3:09.26

4AST 4A WA State Champs3:21.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACURT1 3:22.41

Kwon, Adam SO Kwon, Logan SR

Bateman, Preston SR Kwon, Eric SR

24.05 50.82 50.0723.49

24.22 51.36 23.60 50.16

APUY2 3:25.28

Taylor, Luke JR Park, Jackson JR

Davis, Aidan SR Clise, Cota FR

25.91 53.39 53.3925.00

22.83 48.04 24.44 50.46

AMTR3 3:26.47

Spencer, Will FR King, Cole SR

Crosby Jr, Patrick SR Benevedes, Leo SR

25.56 53.33 51.6524.15

24.71 51.57 24.02 49.92

AOLY4 3:27.26

Eussen, Lucas SO Christenson, Graham JR

Ponomarev, Tony SR Hermann, Scott SO

25.75 52.49 53.1525.11

23.92 48.86 25.43 52.76

AKW5 3:32.88

Windham, Lucas FR Watkins, Kyler FR

Osborn, Walker SO Drienyovszky, Marcus SR

26.32 54.08 52.4624.26

26.00 54.68 23.78 51.66
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Preliminaries ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

ATAH6 3:33.97

Angeline, Evan FR Grewal, Shahbaz FR

Price, Zach SO Butcher, Jackson FR

25.31 53.09 53.0926.06

25.63 54.10 25.52 53.69

AKR7 3:39.29

Tran, Nathan JR Goldsmith, Nolan SO

Munoz, Ryland SR Seibel, Richard JR

26.49 55.93 56.9126.58

24.86 53.29 24.27 53.16

ASUMN8 3:42.38

Tomsic, Dylan SR Canion, Thomas SO

Crowley, Walsh SO Wilson, Tanner SO

27.49 57.59 59.3427.17

27.19 56.29 23.38 49.16

AROG9 3:44.13

Triebold, Wyatt JR Owen, Trevor SR

Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SR Anselmi, Parker SO

26.90 55.55 56.2926.89

26.84 56.03 27.21 56.26

ASK10 3:44.61

Saleh, Ahmed JR Bidus, Christopher

Osmont, Oscar FR Smith, Cole SR

26.58 56.77 56.6926.24

25.54 55.82 26.22 55.33

AKC11 3:53.74

LeVander, Daniel SO Wasisco, Benjamin JR

Munar, Daniel SO O'Connor, Benjamin JR

28.19 59.28 57.8826.39

27.62 58.62 27.12 57.96

AER12 3:58.47

Findlay, Cole SR Manning, Noah SO

Kipp, Noah JR Dahl, Caden SO

28.41 59.98 1:04.8630.23

27.26 58.60 26.36 55.03

ADECA--- SCR

Choe, Jean SR Raileanu, George JR

Karnes, Landon JR Springer, Jack SR

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Curtis Vikings 488

2. Olympia High School Mens Swimm 288

3. Mount Rainier High School 257

4. Tahoma High School 236

5. Puyallup Vikings 207

6. Kennedy Catholic High School 188

7. Kentwood High School 115

8. Rogers Rams 92

9. Kentridge HS 82

10. Sumner High School Mens Team 57

11. South Kitsap High School 50

12. Emerald Ridge Jaguars 35

13. Decatur Boys Swim and Dive 34

14. Federal High School Boys Swim 18


